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Comparison – 2015-2019 
 

 
 YEAR 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 
 
Single Family 

 
4,762,770.00 8,117,023 10,227,890.00 10,003,825.00 9,288,725.00 

 
Multiple Family 

 
400,000.00 2,000,000 412,200.00 6,080,000.00 11,654,500.00 

 
Reno & Additions 

 
1,014,267.00 1,553,360 1,130,542.69 1,049,620.00 1,596,984.99 

 
Plumbing Permits 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 228,950.00 265,290.00 48,200.00 

 
Commercial Const. 

 
6,957,520.00 1,844,500 2,394,694.02 2,706,200.00 2,391,000.00 

 
Institutional Const. 

 
308,500.00 1,004,380 152,250.00 8,010,000.00 905,000.00 

 
Industrial Const. 

 
10,000.00 0 1,478,000.00 2,999,991.00 600,000.00 

 
Signs 

 
48,110.00 35,300 271,747.64 37,800.00 32,234.57 

 

TOTAL 

 

$13,501,167.00 

 

$14,554,563.00 

 

$16,296,274.35 

 

$31,152,726.00 

 

$26,516,644.56 

 
 

2019 
NO. OF 

BLDG. PERMITS ISSUED 

NO. OF 

DWELLING UNITS CREATED 

Single Family - New 35 34 

Multi Family - New 7 152 

Renovations & Additions 49 2 

Plumbing Permits 5 0 

Commercial Construction 25 0 

Institutional Construction 3 0 

Industrial Construction 2 0 

Sign Permits 13 0 

TOTAL 139 188 

 
 

2019 NO. OF PERMITS ISSUED NO. OF UNITS DEMOLISHED 

Demolitions 4 3 

 
 
 
 


