



## **Comparison – 2015-2019**

YEAR	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
Single Family	4,762,770.00	8,117,023	10,227,890.00	10,003,825.00	9,288,725.00
Multiple Family	400,000.00	2,000,000	412,200.00	6,080,000.00	11,654,500.00
Reno & Additions	1,014,267.00	1,553,360	1,130,542.69	1,049,620.00	1,596,984.99
Plumbing Permits	0.00	0.00	228,950.00	265,290.00	48,200.00
Commercial Const.	6,957,520.00	1,844,500	2,394,694.02	2,706,200.00	2,391,000.00
Institutional Const.	308,500.00	1,004,380	152,250.00	8,010,000.00	905,000.00
Industrial Const.	10,000.00	0	1,478,000.00	2,999,991.00	600,000.00
Signs	48,110.00	35,300	271,747.64	37,800.00	32,234.57
TOTAL	\$13,501,167.00	\$14,554,563.00	\$16,296,274.35	\$31,152,726.00	\$26,516,644.56

2019	NO. OF BLDG. PERMITS ISSUED	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS CREATED	
Single Family - New	35	34	
Multi Family - New	7	152	
Renovations & Additions	49	2	
Plumbing Permits	5	0	
Commercial Construction	25	0	
Institutional Construction	3	0	
Industrial Construction	2	0	
Sign Permits	13	0	
TOTAL	139	188	

2019	NO. OF PERMITS ISSUED	NO. OF UNITS DEMOLISHED
Demolitions	4	3